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

rge tuully rm, i
Buul mellow beamed ulllnln
lots  of ood

plus rumpus rm. or

FR 1-4664
BY OWNER: OLDPN E) BDRM

4 BDRM. 2 baths, family and
Holly

Take ovar this $21,850 loan

on this 8 bedroom homo with
1% baths,

drapes te
lnf forced air unit hul ub-
down payment,

4 Bdr—$23,950

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Blvd,

Shoppin

your home . . .
$600 DOWN

Beautiful 8 bedroom, 1% bath
area,
curbs, hardwood floors, tile
heat, built-ins, and gar|
pointment to see

weekend at just $19,950,

3 bedroom home, newl

room, and hall, doul
one block from

& den home with

gson Ank to see B 1

your home, here is your
. 1 bath home Jus
rance. ow n o and fenc
achools and ppin,

today for nppolnlmont to ree.

1013 W. Carson

FA 0-0464

Do Your Christmas |

ARE YOU A G.I?
Or do you qualify for low down FHA?
Call us now—Iet us do the financing for

featuring double garage,

bage disposal. Call today f«
this buuéllusl property. Priced to nll nn-

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-5 P.M.
2451 W. 238th

Prlcod to sell this weekend at just
repainted inside and out. All
floor covering, vull/lll carpeting in living room, one
le gu-ge
Cronlhnw Bivd,

SECLUSION PLUS

2B U

tlnpl-ce hlock wall fence, 16x30 Blue Haven pool,

concrete Mllo little or no yard work, Built with your lu:
on a qulot Lomita

$1000 DOWN
It you want to trade trust deeds
opforlunm ln own this e 3

wner
c1

Towne & Countrie Realty

g Early

Nice 2 bedroom home in South Wilmington area, recently

redecorated inside ana out, on large M-
rage, on alley, fenced yard, Owner will accept trust dee
"-;1 amnll llrlll‘k as down payment.

NO DOWN TO G.lI.

2 lot D\uhl. gl

A good buy at J\Xll |

home, in the Bast Torrance \
fenced ynrd walks and

itchen and ‘bath,, hr .1 tlr

$19,250 — this lonl}

M
l‘5’_(enc¢.-t| yard, Just

detached rumpus room, and

larg a
street. Full price only

a down pa man( on

ed )nrvl Prime location, near
l-l asking mn $18,450. Call

25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476

ADAMO

Beautiful 4 and family room,
homes on quiet cul de sac st
major shopping center,
lie transportation. FEA'

/Nylu carpeting through-

v Olm»n A smm Bullt-ins
v Dishw,
v (‘onrr-u Dﬂ

_ BEST OF ALL!

Yau'll find yourself extrem-
ly delﬁlg‘t’-ltd by this 3

ached garage.
down will handle. e

IN THE COUNTRY

A roal sharp 3 bedroom, 1%
bath home with double T\
rage, 15x20 covered pat
bullt In range & oven. fTome
almost like new. Total price
$22,500,

3 & FAMILY
Owner veory desperate, has
moved to Portland . . . will
\-lromn an offer on this 3

|

bedroom & family room, 1%
bath 'Nh bullt-in range ‘
oven, forced air heat, double
fireplace and mlny other fine
lulunn $28,000°7
IDEAL!

On u corner lot, lovely 3 bed-

1 bath home with

muum lmdnwln"
d re)
bu In range & oven, forced
eat, in I--ulh 'romnrq
lrn One year old. $32.500
full price

LAST CALL

Beauty of 3 bedroom home
with almost new wall/wall
carpets, detachad
fenced
for

This
$3000 down

Mother-in-Law
Unit

A unique 3 bedroom homa
with added one bedrool

that {s ideal for nnm or
mother-in-law lpArlm‘n!.
Wall/wall carpets, drapes,
large npanlt dlnln
1% baths. Corner lot.
28,950,

area,
Only

SPLIT LEVEL

South Torrance area, 3 bed-
room, 1%
area in Tor-
rance, Wall/wall carpets,
built-ins. forced alr heat, fire
lace. Home immaculate. Call
or Information

KEN
MILLER

Realty FA 8-1049
1503 CRENSHAW BLVD.

4 STUCCO UNITS
10% DOWN
Good rental area Income

f per year, Take over ex-
sting loan at $137 per month
and owner will carry a sees
ond. A good investment with
$80 per month spendable

830-3472

Wochhl and high schools and pub-

v Donhlc lnn(nma with or
arble tops—Mixing (‘hnh-' ol brick or stone
huccl fireplaces
FROM $31,950 10% DOWN % FINANCING

OPEN DAILY 12 TO 5 AT 255TH & ADAMO ST.

DA 5-

HOME REALTY

Alpha Beta Center, 190th & Anaa

GARDENS

single story and split level
roet in walking distance to

.' Coved linoleum
v Genuine tile in both baths
& kitchen

v Heavy shake roofs
v Bulll ln range, oven &

203|

New Executive |—i7

Home
New lun 3 lmlroom 3 bllb
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